2021 TOMBSTONE

RIP

>

e

OVERALL CHAMPION
Mark Dinham Hole #19-27"1" $185
RUNNER UP
Steve McCauley Hole # 19 -37’ 2” $160

Flight One: +1-4, 13 Players

1t Jordan Pease Hole # 18 — 42’ 3” $139
2nd Mike Cozart Hole # 18 — 122 Yards $104
3rd Steve Stoyles Hole # 18 — 149 Yards $82
4th Kevin Brown Hole #17-3cm $65
5th Doug Wisness Hole #17 - 6" $43

Flight Two: 5-7, 12 Players

15t Shane Kissner Hole # 19 — 63’ $128
2nd Scott Campbell Hole # 19 — 110 Yards $96
3 Jeff Davidson Hole # 19 — 229 Yards $76
4th John Waterstraat Hole # 18 — Holed $60

5th Andy Smith Hole # 18 -11’ 3” $40



1 st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1 st
znd

4th
5th

1 st
znd
3rd
4th
5th

Flight One
KP #2

KP #6
KP #11
KP #15

2021 TOMBSTONE

Scott Lindbo
Greg Chillquist
Frank Schatz
Joanne Ribail
Brian Pease

Brett Ofelt
Shawn Reid
Ron Ribail
Ron Englund
James Roberts

Jenee Moss
Dave Radcliffe
Mike Garcia
Mark Tomski
Chuck Morrow

Kevin Brown
None
Doug Wisness

Steve McCauley

Flight Three: 8-11, 14 Players

Hole # 18 — Holed
Hole # 18 - 6"

Hole # 18 -3’ 4”
Hole #18 -19’ 4 %"
Hole # 18 - 37’ 9”

Flight Four: 12-18, 14 Players

Hole # 18 — 22" 1”
Hole # 18 — 23’

Hole # 18 — 30 Yards
Hole # 18 — 34 Yards
Hole # 18 — 55 Yards

Flight Five: 19+, 14 Players

Hole # 19 — 162 Yards
Hole # 18 — 24 Yards
Hole # 18 — 143 Yards
Hole # 17 — Holed
Hole # 17 - 50’ 3 %"

3I 5 'yzll

23’ 8”
11’ 10”

$149
$112
$88
$70
$47

$149
$112
$88
$70
$47

$149
$112
$88
$70
$47

$16

s16
s16



Flight Two
KP #2

KP #6
KP #11
KP #15

Flight Three
KP #2

KP #6
KP #11
KP #15

Flight Four
KP #2

KP #6
KP #11
KP #15

Flight Five
KP #2

KP #6
KP #11
KP #15

2021 TOMBSTONE

Jeff Davidson
None
Shane Kissner

Rick Brunaugh

Bruce Smith
None
Bruce Smith

John Pistilli

Jim Moss
Steve Snider
Dave Eidsaune

Shawn Reid

Jenee Moss
Marcie Reid
Taz Verjee-Van

Mark Tomski

3I 5"

10’ 5"
5I 1"

4’ 11”

19’ 1/16”
22’

17711 %"
9'7”
4’3"

18’ 7”

3’'11”
25’ 5”
41
2’9"

$13

$13
$13

$17

817
$17

$17
$17
$17
$17

815
815
$15
$15



