## **2021 TOMBSTONE**



### **OVERALL CHAMPION**

Mark Dinham	Hole # 19 – 27' 1"	\$185
-------------	--------------------	-------

### **RUNNER UP**

Steve McCauley	Hole # 19 – 37' 2"	<b>\$160</b>
----------------	--------------------	--------------

#### Flight One: +1-4, 13 Players

<b>1</b> <sup>st</sup>	Jordan Pease	Hole # 18 – 42′ 3″	\$139
<b>2</b> <sup>nd</sup>	Mike Cozart	Hole # 18 – 122 Yards	\$104
3 <sup>rd</sup>	Steve Stoyles	Hole # 18 – 149 Yards	\$82
4 <sup>th</sup>	Kevin Brown	Hole # 17 – 3 cm	\$65
5 <sup>th</sup>	Doug Wisness	Hole # 17 – 6"	\$43

#### Flight Two: 5-7, 12 Players

<b>1</b> <sup>st</sup>	Shane Kissner	Hole # 19 – 63'	\$128
<b>2</b> <sup>nd</sup>	Scott Campbell	Hole # 19 – 110 Yards	\$96
3 <sup>rd</sup>	Jeff Davidson	Hole # 19 – 229 Yards	\$76
4 <sup>th</sup>	John Waterstraat	Hole # 18 – Holed	\$60
5 <sup>th</sup>	Andy Smith	Hole # 18 – 11' 3"	\$40

# **2021 TOMBSTONE**

1 <sup>st</sup>	Scott Lindbo	Hole # 18 – Holed	\$149
2 <sup>nd</sup>			•
_	Greg Chillquist	Hole # 18 – 6"	\$112
3 <sup>rd</sup>	Frank Schatz	Hole # 18 – 3' 4"	\$88
4 <sup>th</sup>	Joanne Ribail	Hole # 18 – 19' 4 ½"	\$70
5 <sup>th</sup>	Brian Pease	Hole # 18 – 37' 9"	\$47
	<u>Flig</u>	nt Four: 12-18, 14 Players	
1 <sup>st</sup>	Brett Ofelt	Hole # 18 – 22' 1"	\$149
<b>2</b> <sup>nd</sup>	Shawn Reid	Hole # 18 – 23'	\$112
3 <sup>rd</sup>	Ron Ribail	Hole # 18 – 30 Yards	\$88
4 <sup>th</sup>	Ron Englund	Hole # 18 – 34 Yards	\$70
5 <sup>th</sup>	James Roberts	Hole # 18 – 55 Yards	\$47
	<u>Fli</u>	ght Five: 19+, 14 Players	
1 <sup>st</sup>	Jenee Moss	Hole # 19 – 162 Yards	\$149
<b>2</b> <sup>nd</sup>	Dave Radcliffe	Hole # 18 – 24 Yards	\$112
3 <sup>rd</sup>	Mike Garcia	Hole # 18 – 143 Yards	\$88
4 <sup>th</sup>	Mark Tomski	Hole # 17 – Holed	\$70

### KP'S

Hole # 17 – 50' 3 ½"

\$47

FI	ligh	<u>t O</u>	ne

**Chuck Morrow** 

5<sup>th</sup>

KP #2	Kevin Brown	3′ 5 ½″	\$16
KP #6	None		
KP #11	Doug Wisness	23′ 8″	\$16
KP #15	Steve McCauley	11′ 10″	\$16

# **2021 TOMBSTONE**

Flight Two			
KP #2	Jeff Davidson	3′ 5″	\$13
KP #6	None		
KP #11	Shane Kissner	10′ 5″	\$13
KP #15	Rick Brunaugh	5′ 1″	\$13
Flight Three			
KP #2	Bruce Smith	4′ 11″	\$17
KP #6	None		
KP #11	Bruce Smith	19' 1/16"	\$17
KP #15	John Pistilli	22'	\$17
Flight Four			
KP #2	Jim Moss	17′ 11 ¼"	\$17
KP #6	Steve Snider	9′ 7″	\$17
KP #11	Dave Eidsaune	4′ 3″	\$17
KP #15	Shawn Reid	18′ 7″	\$17
Flight Five			
KP #2	Jenee Moss	3′ 11″	\$15
KP #6	Marcie Reid	25′ 5″	\$15
KP #11	Taz Verjee-Van	4′ 1″	\$15
KP #15	Mark Tomski	2′ 9″	\$15